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Order Number

Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

175179

28/02/2021

87852

D002

12/03/2021

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

FOLDER

B1324 - Dartford A4 Conference Folder Calculator Black
Zipped budget A4 Calcufolder made from lightly grained

REACH compliant PVC.

USB holder, pen loop, 8 digit dual powered calculator and

20 page recycled lined paper notepad included

Branding Method: Direct To Product Digital UV Print
Branded CMYK to 1 Position (SBS) + 1 Colour to Second

Position (Daikin)

Lead Time is 10 working days from approval of artwork.

54

£9.44/

£509.76

EORI: GB860601741000

Delivery Address

Joe Lanes

Smith Brothers Stores Ltd
Unit 2, Winchester Avenue
Blaby

Leicester

LE8 4GZ United Kingdom

Order Value

£509.76

Raised by Emily Moppett please send any queries to Bridget.Elliott@dowlis.com BPMA member:1179852.

Darren Kelly



