

ALL QUERIES MUST BE NOTIFIED WIHIN 3 DAYS OF RECEIPT

Melanie Lee Bagco Limited Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham Kent

Purchase Order

TN16 1BT Great Britain Telephone: 01959560500

Fax: 01959 563034

Page: 1

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
175179	28/02/2021	87852	D002	12/03/2021

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
FOLDER	Description B1324 - Dartford A4 Conference Folder Calculator Black Zipped budget A4 Calcufolder made from lightly grained REACH compliant PVC. USB holder, pen loop, 8 digit dual powered calculator and 20 page recycled lined paper notepad included Branding Method: Direct To Product Digital UV Print Branded CMYK to 1 Position (SBS) + 1 Colour to Second Position (Daikin) Lead Time is 10 working days from approval of artwork.	•	Unit £9.44 /	Price £509.76
EORI: GB860601	741000			

Delivery Address

Joe Lanes

Smith Brothers Stores Ltd Unit 2, Winchester Avenue

Blaby Leicester

LE8 4GZ United Kingdom

Order Value

£509.76